P.O. Box 22622
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
Phone: 216-752-5151
Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

Page 1

Place

O ~NO G A WN-=

W WWWWWWWWWNMNDMNMNDNMNMNNMNMNMMMMNMNNAR A QA A aa0
©oo~NOOOP~,P,WODN-_rCCOO~NOCOOPPWWN_AOCOOONOOOGPMWON-~O

GAL'lop for Children 5k — Decmeber 9, 2007

Name
Curt Bachus
Roy Munk
Tracy Meden
Gary Kirby
Ryan Adami
Mike Wayne
Trevor Kershevich
Warren Elzy
Vincent D. Walls
Rick Urban
Jim Antonczak
John Roos
Randy Ice
Lenny Richter, Sr.
Jeffrey Shapiro
Pete Fickert
Andy Rattray
John Syrowski
Dan Spirka
Bob Magro
Danielle Folliett
Dan Kovijanich
Mike Diamond
Dan Dean
Ron Bucey
Tim McGinty
Patrick Kaufman
Patsy Lombardo
Patricia Sweeney
Dennis Bahnsen
Jim Lombardo
Charles Woods
Walter Tresville
Jackie White
William Schmidt
Sindy Warren
Daniel Rush
Rick Laughinghouse
William Gageham

Sex
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Age Time
42 17.59
33  18.41
28 18.54
50 19.09
31 1917
33 1942
49 19.54
54  20.08
48  20.39
42  20.52
50 21.00
64 21.11
47 2112
59 2117
41  21.24
66 21.26
51 21.35
42  21.41
29 2143
45 2147
32 2149
48 21.55
48 22.32
53 22.40
44  22.42
56 2243
29 2252
29 2255
30 2257
54 2314
31 2317
51 2319
53 23.21
12 23.25
59 23.55
36 24.08
33 2435
36 2448
57 2459
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Mary Bush Magro
Shawn Keough
Jeff Pesler

John Hersch

Pat Habenicht
Jean Kosmac
Jeff Ehrbar

Jim Burke

James Hayden
Tom Cavalli
Danielle Solomon
Eve Muzic
Ronald M Trodo
Allison Coale
Sarah Scott
Rosa Guya

Mike Fischer
Dennis Dinardo
Bill Burkley
Joseph Durka
June Chandler-White
Brian Keough
Robert Partezana
Anne Grove
Deanne Grova
Megan Jones
Mary Jo Sullivan
Jeanne Sikorski
Don Nigro

Chady Hall

Glenn Nickerson
Matt Norris

Gale Connor
Daniel Sweeney
Niall Corrigan
Chuck McFarland
Pat Caterette
Heather Haberman
Julie Curtis
Monika Sisa
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43
44
31
58
60
52
46
58
25
33
21
40
56
28
26
42
33
56
63
63
42
41
55
11
43
30
50
62
56
63
47
79
48
30
57
65
56
39
23
29

25.10
25.20
25.21
25.23
25.32
25.35
25.46
25.54
26.23
26.29
26.29
26.35
27.01
27.03
27.04
2713
27.18
27.33
27.51
27.59
28.09
28.14
28.23
28.36
28.43
20.14
20.17
29.33
29.40
29.50
30.26
30.30
30.34
30.38
30.58
31.53
32.14
32.36
32.53
32.59
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80 Tom Fagan M 68 33.30
81 Lance White M 54 33.35
82 Julie Iselin F 26 33.37
83 Eric Zell M 25 33.38
84 Catherine Viola F 37 37.00
85 Shannon Perkins F 36 38.50
86 Nicole McGee F 27 4015
87 David Boeff M 62 4222
88 Dynette Martin F 52 42.23
89 Carol Falender F 57 43.10
90 William Falender M 58 43.11
91 Paul Berman M 54 43.43
92 Lynne Stewart F 52 43.44
93 Jennifer Johnson F 20 50.13
94 Alex Fahrion M 22 5017
95 Beth D. Cruz F 40 50.18
96 Dawne Wolf F 44  50.19
97 Nancy Mizerik F 43 50.20
98 Jan Burns F 46 50.21
99 Lisa Riley F 28 51.33
100 Kevin Riley M 29 51.34
101 Asmaae Benmerzouga F 22 52.08
102 Jennifer Wilms F 29 52.09
103 Paul Kim M 22 5244
104 Steven Wolkin M 55 53.53
105 Connie Wolkin F 55 53.54
106 Nancy McMillen F 55 54.57
107 Susanne Apple F 50 54.59
108 Jessica Kirk F 27 55.05
109 Alexander Kirk M 21 55.06
110 Tiffany Strah F 24
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